PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Tellermate Cashroom Systems Limited	03/09/2000

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Percell Group Limited
Street Address:	LEEWAY HOUSE, LEEWAY
City:	Newport, Gwent
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	NP19 4SL

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5193629

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(859)252-0779 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 859 252 0889 Email: michael@iplaw1.net Correspondent Name: Michael S. Hargis Address Line 1: 247 North Broadway

Address Line 4: Lexington, KENTUCKY 40507-1058

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael S. Hargis

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Name Change#page1.tif

PATENT

500014159 **REEL: 015428 FRAME: 0231**



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 1522341

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

TELLERMATE PLC. (originally called SPICECRAFT LIMITED, changed its name on 21st December 1982 to PERCELL GROUP LIMITED, which was changed on 17th June 1997 to TELLERMATE CASHROOM SYSTEMS LIMITED, which was changed on 9th March 2000 to PERCELL GROUP LIMITED, each change having been made by special resolution) was incorporated under the Companies Acts 1948 to 1976 as a limited company on 15th October 1980, and re-registered under the Companies Act 1985 as a public company on 26th May 2000 as PERCELL GROUP PLC which name was changed by special resolution on 10th January 2002 to TELLERMATE PLC. ******************

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 6th February 2003

JANET M. MAYOR
for the Registrar of Companies



Companies House

PATENT for the record ----REEL: 015428 FRAME: 0232

RECORDED: 12/09/2004